

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF MUSKOKA LAKES 1 BAILEY STREET, P.O. BOX 129, PORT CARLING, ON, POB 1J0

Application for Amending a Site Plan

FOR C	OFFICE USE ONLY:				
APPLI	CATION #:	_ ROLL#:	DAT	E:	
RECE	IPT#:	CIVIC (911) ADDRESS: _		
Sched	dule #:	MNR #:	Asse	essment Map #:	
1.	REGISTERED OWNER				
	Name				
	Address				
	Telephone		Fax / Email		
2.	AGENT (IF APPLICAB Name				
	Address				
	Telephone		Fax / Email		
	Please specify to whom	all correspondence s	should be sent:	☐ Owner	☐ Agent
3.	LEGAL DESCRIPTION Geographic or Former				
	Lot Number				
	Registered Plan Number			Lot Number	
	Reference Plan Numbe	r (if any)		Part Number	
	Civic / 911 Address _				
4.	LAND USE Existing				
	Proposed				
5.	PROPERTY CHARACT		Dood Fronts		
	Water Frontage Lot Area				
			Average De	ριιι <u> </u>	
6.	DESCRIPTION OF PRO	<u>OPOSAL</u>			
7.	DIMENSIONS OF PRO	POSED STRUCTUR	E (including heigh	t)	_
8.	I hereby apply for Site information contained in			ements made in the	application and the
	THAT THERE MAY BE ENTRANCE PERMIT, E BUILDING PERMIT FEE APPROVED IN CONJUN	TC AND ADDITIONAL ES, DEVELOPMENT O	. FEES AND CHAR CHARGES, ETC. AS	GES SUCH AS BU	T NOT LIMITED TO:
	Date		Owner's/Age	ent's Signature	
	-000	itial Amendment rcial Amendment (M	\$500.00 inor) \$750.00		

Personal information contained on this form is collected under the authority of the Planning Act, Section 40, and will be used to determine the eligibility of the proposed site plan. Questions about this collection should be directed to: The Director of Planning, Township of Muskoka Lakes, 1 Bailey Street, P.O. Box 129, Port Carling, Ontario, P0B IJ0 (Tel 705-765-3156 / Fax 705-765-6755).



THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF MUSKOKA LAKES

AUTHORIZATION FOR AN APPLICATION

BY A PERSON OTHER THAN THE LEGAL OWNER(S)

I / We,, being
the legal owner(s) of the property described as Lot(s),
Concession(s), Part(s), on Plan(s),
located at Civic Address,
in the former Township of, now in the Township of
Muskoka Lakes, and having Tax Assessment Roll #,
hereby authorize to make
an application for
□ Minor Variance □ Severance □ Concurrent Severance / Zoning By-law
□ Zoning By-law □ Deeming By-law □ Site Plan
for the property noted above.
Date
Signature of Legal Owner(s)

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF MUSKOKA LAKES

AMENDING SITE PLAN AGREEMENT

THIS	AGREEMENT	made in triplicate this	day of		20	
BETV	VEEN _	hereinafter called the	"OWNER" of the	first part,		
- AND) -					
		ORPORATION OF THE nereinafter called the "TC				
WHEI	REAS					
a)	Agreement wathe property, a	greement affecting the pass executed byand the Township; and th	at Agreement wa			
b)		eing the present owner t, and the Township has		has request	ted an amen	dment to
NOW	THEREFORE	THIS AGREEMENT WIT	NESSETH that t	he parties a	gree as follov	vs:
1.	described in Sattached as S	shall	ding Agreement, is available fo	in accordar		
2.		nt registered as chedule A is amended a		TITLES) a	ffecting the	property
4.	The OWNER TITLES) as ar	is bound by the said Agre	eement registere	d as	(LAN	D
5.		uired to be given pursua ing and mailed or deliver				

OWNER'S NAME AND ADDRESS:

AREA MUNICIPALITY: Clerk,

Township of Muskoka Lakes,

P.O. Box 129,

Port Carling, Ontario,

P0B 1J0.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the OWNER and the TOWNSHIP have caused their corporate seals to be affixed over the signatures of their respective signing officers.

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED in the presence of:

Signature of Witness	Signature of Owner
Print name of Witness	Print name of Owner
Signature of Witness	Signature of Owner
Print name of Witness	Print name of Owner
	THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF MUSKOKA LAKES
	Mayor Phil Harding
	Clerk Cheryl Mortimer

OWNER'S NAME AND ADDRESS:

AREA MUNICIPALITY: Clerk,

Township of Muskoka Lakes,

P.O. Box 129, Port Carling, Ontario,

P0B 1J0.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the OWNER and the TOWNSHIP have caused their corporate seals to be affixed over the signatures of their respective signing officers.

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED in the presence of:

Signature of Witness	Signature of Owner
Print name of Witness	Print name of Owner
Signature of Witness	Signature of Owner
Print name of Witness	Print name of Owner
	THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF MUSKOKA LAKES
	Mayor Phil Harding
	Clerk Cheryl Mortimer